
BLOCK 1 LOT 5  OR 566/1018
EX FPL ESMT OR 379 PG 465
LOFTON BLUFF 2 PB 4/92 & 93

CHENEY ANGELA C
85778 BLACKMON ROAD
YULEE, FL 32097

43-2N-27-4621-0001-0050

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4048.00

05/08/2025 MLU

01/02/2025 KWX 0.00 140,000 0 0 140,000

STANDARD
4

190,047
21,929

140,000
351,976
207,840
144,136

HX HB WX DX 60,722
83,414

351,976
0

276,307

0566/1018 4/03/1989 WD Q I 70,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COOKE SYLVIA K

CHENEY ROBERT & A C

0373/0229 11/01/1982 WD Q V 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2025
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5775 GARAGE 8,976 05/31/1989

1505 NEW CONSTR 32,350 01/01/1983

1990HX Base Yr

85778 BLACKMON RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 04 DIST 01 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 02 Quality Level 02

0900 01 1,670 104.5000 137.94 230,360 1983 1983 0 0 0 17.50 82.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 1600

BAS 1,600 100 1993 1,600 182,081

DCK 312 10 1993 31 3,528

DCK 60 10 2025 6 683

DCK 68 10 2025 7 797

UOP 132 20 1993 26 2,958

2,172 1,670 190,047

BAS=[YR=1993;ORIG=-52,4] S31 E17 E14 N2 E6 S2 E15 N31 W52 $
UOP=[YR=1993;ORIG=-35,35] S4 S2 E20 N2 N4 N2 W6 S2 W14 $
DCK=[YR=2025;ORIG=-35,35] W17 S4 E17 N4 $
DCK=[YR=2025;ORIG=-15,35] E15 S4 W15 N4 $
DCK=[YR=1993;ORIG=0,-2] W52 S6 E52 N6 $
.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1983 1983 3 51.5 1,803

2 0510 GARAGE WD- 0 100 22 24 528.00 SF 35.00 35.00 100 1989 1989 3 20 3,696

3 0525 GAZEBO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,500.00 5,500.00 100 1993 1993 3 20 1,100

4 0940 SHEDS/PORT 0 100 12 8 96.00 SF 20.10 20.10 100 1993 1993 3 20 386

6 0752 USP 0 100 20 12 240.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 1997 1997 3 24 864

8 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 4,000.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2025 2008 88 14,080

21,929

1 000131 C RES CREEK 100 OR 0.00 0.00 100.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1,400.00 1,400.00 140,000


